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Chair —
Chair Elect —

Vice Chair —

Secretary —
Treasurer —
Past Chair -

Directors

Post Falls Chamber of Commerce

Board of Directors Roster

Name/Company
Pam Houser
Awards Etc.
Eric English
English Funeral Homes
Randy Oaks
Greyhound Park &
Events
Alison McArthur
Knudtsen Chevrolct
Sharon Sorenson
Body by Scotty
Jackie McAvoy
[daho Women in Timber

1. Ray Murphy

b

Marilyn Deutsch
Riverbend Inn
3. Jim Hammond
City Administrator
4, Jerry Keane
Post Falls School District
5. Tom Kelly
T & L Enterprises
6. Sherry Wallis
North Idaho College
7. David Dean
Panhandle State Bank
8. Rich Wallace
Attorney at Law
9. Randy Koch
Competitive Edge Racing
1€},

11. Sandy Seright

Ace Hardware/Ranch & Home

12. Robin Erny
The UPS Store
13. Debra Williams
Flexcetl
14. Ken Petticolas
Petticolas & Son Financial
Mark Gibson
Post Falls Mazda
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Address
2700 E Seltice Way #8

1133 N 4" Strect

S100 W Riverbend Ave

P O Box 3438
311 E 3" Ave

605 Shoreline Cit

2022 S Keller Rd

4105 Riverbend Ave

108 N Spokane Street

P O Box 40

3855 E Poleline Ave

525 W Clearwater Loop

P O Box 2468

1859 N Lakewood Dr #201

P O Box 460

P O Box 1478

1602 [ Seltice Way

1881 W Seltice Ave

1620 Northwest Blvd B101

P O Box Y38

(:\ 3
R

City,State
Post Falls, 1D

Coeur d Alene. ID

Post Falls, 1D

Post Fails, ID
Post Falls, 1D

Post Falls. ID

Spokane, WA
Post Falls. 1D
Post Falls, ID
Post Falls., ID
Post Falls, D
Post Falls, 1D
Post Falls, ID
Cocur d"Alenc, ID

Post Falls. ID

Post Falls, ID
Post Falls. {D
Post Falls, 1D
Coeur d" Alene. 1D

Post Falls, [D

Zip
83854

83814

83854

R3877
83854

83854

Y9210
83854
83834
83877
83854
83854
83877
83814

R3I¥T7

83877
83854
83854
83814

83877




